Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot G S Tot G S Tot Total
1 | ESP - Spain 2 2 4 1 1 3 2 5 =2
2 |FRA - France 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 2 5 =2
3 | SWE - Sweden 2 3 1 2 2 4 4
4| SLO - Slovenia 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 =5
5| RUS - Russia 1 1 1 1 =7
5 | CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 1 1 =7
7 | ITA - ltaly 4 5 1 2 5 2 7 1
8 | AUT - Austria 2 1 1 1 2 3 =5
9 | DEN - Denmark 1 1 1 =7
Total: 8 8 24 2 2 6 10 10 10 30
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 15 Sep | GOLD THIERRY Jeremie FRA-France
SILVER | MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP-Spain
BRONZE | TURSIC Slavko SLO-Slovenia
Compound Women Sat 15 Sep | GOLD SODERSTEN Lisa SWE-Sweden
SILVER | MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP-Spain
BRONZE | BIANCHI Sonia ITA-ltaly
Barebow Men Sat 15 Sep | GOLD OTTOSSON Martin SWE-Sweden
SILVER | SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA-ltaly
BRONZE | LARSSON Bobby SWE-Sweden
Barebow Women Sat 15 Sep | GOLD SAVENKOVA Maria RUS-Russia
SILVER | PORTE Chantal FRA-France
BRONZE | FIARD Tiffany FRA-France
Instinctive Men Sat 15 Sep | GOLD GOMEZ GARATE Juan ESP-Spain
SILVER | LAZZARONI Enzo ITA-ltaly
BRONZE | PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT-Austria
Instinctive Women Sat 15 Sep | GOLD OBLAK Doroteja SLO-Slovenia
SILVER | CAPRETTA Francesca ITA-ltaly
BRONZE | OCENASEK Christa AUT-Austria
Longbow Men Sat 15 Sep | GOLD HANUS Tomas CZE-Czech Republic
SILVER | FANTOZZI Giacomo Luca ITA-ltaly
BRONZE |LYSGAARD Jes DEN-Denmark
Longbow Women Sat 15 Sep | GOLD GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP-Spain
SILVER | NOLIMAL Renata SLO-Slovenia
BRONZE | CLUZE Sophie FRA-France
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Men Team

Sat 15 Sep

GOLD

MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin
FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier

GARCIA FERNANDEZ David

ESP-Spain

SILVER

MEINSCHAD Hans-Joerg
WILHELMSTAETTER Christian

PARSCHISEK Alexander

AUT-Austria

BRONZE

SALVONI Gianmarco
BUCCI Paolo

SEIMANDI Giuseppe

ITA-ltaly

Women Team

Sat 15 Sep

GOLD

COURPRON Deborah
CLUZE Sophie

PORTE Chantal

FRA-France

SILVER

BIANCHI Sonia

BARBARO Giulia

PENNACCHI Luciana

ITA-ltaly

BRONZE

SODERSTEN Lisa

KARLSSON Marie

BJORKLUND Lina

SWE-Sweden
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUT  AUSTRIA BITTERMANN Klaus 04 Dec 1981  004A Compound Men
BRUNNER Anita 27 Jun 1967 023E Longbow Women
BUEMBERGER Karin 20 Oct 1963 010B Compound Women
EHRENREITER Josef 03 Dec 1964  004A Barebow Men
FRITZ Ines 30Jul 1961 021C Longbow Women
KERSCHBACHER August 15 Nov 1960 006B Barebow Men
LINHART Christian Officials Coach
MEINSCHAD Hans-Joerg 26 May 1972  001A Compound Men
OCENASEK Christa 08 Mar 1960 019A Instinctive Women
OCENASEK Wolfgang 17 Apr 1959  016A Instinctive Men
PARSCHISEK Alexander 10 May 1967 014A Instinctive Men
RAIGEL Andrea 30 Mar 1969  009C Barebow Women
RAINER Andreas 23 0Oct 1969 008B Barebow Men
REITHMAIER Christian 24 Jun 1963 018C Instinctive Men
THURNES Veronika 23Sep 1972 021A Instinctive Women
WILHELMSTAETTER Christian 04 Jun 1961 012C Longbow Men
BEL BELGIUM BARON Raymonde Officials Coach
DE WINTER Claude 250ct 1949 015B Longbow Men
LUCAS Andre 22 Nov 1955 005D Barebow Men
VANDERVELDEN Vincent 05 Oct 1969 006D Compound Men
VERRIER Serge 11Jun 1964 012D Longbow Men
WILLEMS Henri Officials Team Captain
CRO CROATIA ARACIC Mile 27 Oct 1956 015D Instinctive Men
BRNAD Robert 007A Compound Men
DASOQVIC Darko 03Jun 1962 005D Compound Men
GMAZ Ranko 05 Aug 1962 016B Longbow Men
LACKOVIC Anica 05 Nov 1958 011C Barebow Women
MARENCIC Zoran 21 Aug 1978 003C Barebow Men
MUSTAPIC Ivan 09 Jul 1966  002A Compound Men
NEMET Tomislav 08 Sep 1951  019A Longbow Men
PETROVIC Zoran 15Nov 1965 001C Barebow Men
POTRKAC Robert 06 Jul 1966  013E Longbow Men
POTRKAC Vanja 27 Jul 1995 011D Compound Women
STABEK Nenad 18 Feb 1967 017B Instinctive Men
VIDEC Zdenko 10 Mar 1953  005A Barebow Men
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC HANUS Tomas 06 Feb 1969 012A Longbow Men
HLADIL Milan 13 Aug 1954 008D Barebow Men
KOCOUREK Richard 19Jan 1958 006C Barebow Men
KOLINKO Ladislav 15 Dec 1969 001D Barebow Men
KORAB Ladislav 17 Dec 1972  014A Longbow Men
LOUTHAN Ondrej 21 Mar 1977 014D Instinctive Men
MACKOVA Martina 17 Dec 1962 010A Barebow Women
OSTEN Pavel 25 Dec 1973 017D Longbow Men
DEN DENMARK BENKJER Tonny 25 Aug 1972  007C Barebow Men
CSIKOS Jozsef 01 Sep 1965 002B Compound Men
FROM John 23 Mar 1973  015A Longbow Men
JENSEN Torben Cramer 02 Dec 1960 004B Barebow Men
LYKKEBAEK Klaus Officials Team Captain
LYSGAARD Jes 07 Mar 1967  013A Longbow Men
NIELSEN Jan E. 16Jan 1965 015C Instinctive Men
NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask 08 Feb 1955  017A Longbow Men
ROEPSTORFF Josefine de 20 Oct 1967 022D Longbow Women
SKJEMSTAD Rune 10 Dec 1967 017C Instinctive Men
SLOT Peter 18 Nov 1968 007B Compound Men
STEFFENSEN Jacob 22Jun 1989 005B Compound Men
TANJA DINESEN Skudstrup 09 Sep 1968  024C Longbow Women
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

11-15 Sep 2012

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
EMAU EMAU BEN-ARI Jay Judge Chairman
BONANNI Giovanni V.LLP. VIP
CATALAN David Judge Judge
FLORENT Bernard Judge Judge
FODEN Neil Judge Judge
GIMENEZ Paco Judge Judge
HOLT Peter Judge Judge
MEDWED Borut V.LLP. VIP
MEDWED Trudy Continental Association Technical Delegate
OSELE Stefano Continental Association Medical
PEZET Christophe Judge Judge
PISCIOTTI Marinella Continental Association Segretary General
SCARZELLA Mario Continental Association President
SZYMANSKI Sabine Judge Judge
WIDTH Eva Judge Judge
ESP  SPAIN AMAT Julio 20 Aug 1957 018A Longbow Men
BARROSO Andres 08 Aug 1963 003B Compound Men
FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier 13 May 1957 013D Longbow Men
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David 03 Apr 1983  003A Barebow Men
GARRIDO LACERAS Pedro Jose Officials Coach
GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna 09 Dec 1971  021A Longbow Women
GOMEZ GARATE Juan 27 Jan 1957  015A Instinctive Men
GUINEA DE TORO Francisco 18 Aug 1962 018A Instinctive Men
HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio 21 May 1965 017A Instinctive Men
IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis 30 May 1959 016D Longbow Men
JIMENEZ GARCIA Inmaculada 29 Oct 1962  020B Instinctive Women
JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian 17 Aug 1967  001A Barebow Men
MERIDA MORENO Shenaida 30 Nov 1993  009C Compound Women
MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin 23 Apr 1965 001B Compound Men
NAVARRO FANDOS Jose Maria Officials Coach
PEREZ GARRIDO Begona 02 Mar 1957 021D Instinctive Women
RIEROLA MIAROMS Montse 26 Oct 1968 010E Barebow Women
RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria 24 Mar 1972  005C Compound Men
EST ESTONIA JAATMAA Mariel 08 Jul 1990 012C Compound Bow Women
KELL Ylle 29 Aug 1965 023B Longbow Women
KOORT Kadi 20 Nov 1978  020C Instinctive Women
MORLEY Steve 27 May 1963 016C Instinctive Bow Men
TALMAR Siim Officials Team Captain
VANKER Heidi 150ct 1975 024E Longbow Women
VIRULA Katrin 24 0Oct 1970 021E Longbow Women
FRA FRANCE BOUCLET Odille Officials Delegation Offical
BOUCLET Philippe Officials Delegation Offical
CLUZE Sophie 19 Nov 1970 021D Longbow Women
CORVINO Serge 03 Dec 1960 013B Longbow Men
COURPRON Deborah 01 May 1985 009D Compound Women
DAUMAS Michel Officials Delegation Offical
DEHAN Christophe 10 Jan 1964 014C Instinctive Men
DOAT Corentin 12Jun 1986 002B Barebow Men
FALHON Margot 26 Oct 1965 019D Instinctive Women
FIARD Tiffany 24 Apr1992 011A Barebow Women
GALLARDO Melanie 01Jul 1995 023D Longbow Women
GIRARD Benoit 20 Mar 1988  003A Compound Men
LECUYER Emmanuel Officials Coach
MIMI V.I.P. VIP
MUTEAUX StA"phane Officials Coach
PORTE Chantal 10Jan 1962 009D Barebow Women
PORTE Dominique Officials Press
SAUBION Dominique Officials Medical
TERRASSE Rachel 11 Feb 1972 011C Compound Women
THIERRY Jeremie 06 Dec 1978 001C Compound Men
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

GBR GREAT BRITAIN BURKE Stephen 07 Jan 1962 019B Longbow Men
FARRELL Gerald Officials Coach
HAWLEY Daniel 26 Apr1971  018B Longbow Men
REES Andrew 25Jan 1957 007D Barebow Men
REES Elizabeth 20 Nov 1994 010D Barebow Women
ROBERTS Gavin 23 Apr 1981  020A Longbow Men

HUN HUNGARY BENCZE Zsolt 12Jun 1968 015B Instinctive Men
GONDAN Gyorgy 18 Mar 1971  001E Compound Men
GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska 15Jul 1965 021C Instinctive Women
KIRALY Beata 20 Dec 1989 010A Compound Women
KIRALY Gabor 30 Jul 1965 003D Compound Men
KISS Laszlo 31Jul 1972 003D Barebow Men
MANEA Alexandra 21 Aug 1975 012A Compound Women
MOLNAR Jozsef 14 Mar 1962 012E Longbow Men
NAHOCZKI Peter 18 May 1961  014C Longbow Men
PAP MihA-ly Officials Coach
PATAKI Gergo 28 Sep 1996 016A Longbow Men
RADA llona 24 Aug 1973 010C Barebow Women
SZEDLAR Janos 14 Mar 1965 005A Compound Men
TABOR Katalin 30 Mar 1981  022E Longbow Women
VIGH Csaba 04 Oct 1977  005C Barebow Men

ITA ITALY ARCA Vincenzo 22 May 1961 018C Longbow Men
BARBARO Giulia 13 Dec 1957 021B Longbow Women
BELLOTTI Daniele 16 Aug 1972  003B Barebow Men
BENDINELLI Fiorella Officials Team Captain
BERTI Ferruccio 04 Oct 1953  005B Barebow Men
BERTOGLIO Rossella 16 Feb 1979 021B Instinctive Women
BIANCHI Sonia 12 Mar 1966  009A Compound Women
BOTTO Giorgio Officials Coach
BUCCI Paolo 28 Aug 1959 012B Longbow Men
CAPRETTA Francesca 06 Jun 1966  020A Instinctive Women
FALETTI Giuliano 27 Aug 1956  014E Instinctive Men
FANTOZZ| Giacomo Luca 06 Oct 1961 014B Longbow Men
FINESSI Monica 17 Feb 1969 013A Compound Women
FRANCHINI Irene 23Jul 1981 011B Compound Women
LAZZARONI Enzo 15 May 1960 018B Instinctive Men
LEMENTINI Concetta 19Jun 1948 019C Instinctive Women
MARCACCINI Maddalena 24 May 1980 023A Longbow Women
NOVARA Fabrizio 07 May 1964  008A Compound Men
PENNACCHI Luciana 26 Jun 1967 010B Barebow Women
PITTALUGA Fabio 17 May 1965 016B Instinctive Men
RICEVUTO Rosalba 08 Jun 1951 011B Barebow Women
RIZZI Donatella 18 Jul 1962  024A Longbow Women
ROGAZZO Marianna 04 Aug 1975  009E Barebow Women
RUGGERI Fabio 25 Mar 1968  006A Compound Men
SALVONI Gianmarco 29 Oct 1958 004B Compound Men
SCARAMUZZA Vincenzo Officials Coach
SEIMANDI Giuseppe 08 Jan 1987 001B Barebow Men

LAT LATVIA LACITIS Roberts 02 May 1960 006A Barebow Men

NOR NORWAY KLAAPBAKKEN Ola 23 Dec 1961 015E Instinctive Men
LARSEN Oystein 050ct 1961 017C Longbow Men
LILLESAETER Odd 31 Mar 1965 008D Compound Men
LINDBERGET Sigmund Officials Delegation Offical
NEERGAARD Knut 29 0ct 1945 019C Longbow Men
OYEN Eddie 12 Mar 1969 002D Compound Men
ROSOK Svein Endre 27 Jun 1974 014D Longbow Men
STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea 10 May 1981  022C Longbow Women
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

11-15 Sep 2012

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

OoC oC AHEL Goran Organizing Committee Segretary General
BUDEN Dubravko Organizing Committee Press
CARPIGNANO Marco Organizing Committee Staff
GIOVINE Gabriele Organizing Committee Staff
KOLAREK Damir Organizing Committee Staff
ORLIC Igor Organizing Committee Staff
ZUBOQVIC Zlatko Organizing Committee Staff

ROU ROMANIA BOSTAN Adrian 13 Nov 1976  007A Barebow Men
ICHIM Adrian 30 Aug 1981 015D Longbow Men
MURESIANU loan Valentin 08 Jan 1965 008C Compound Men
STANCIUCU Dorel 12 Aug 1975 016E Instinctive Men
VIOREL Habian Officials Coach

RUS RUSSIA DARKHANOV Valentin 008A Barebow Men
DARKHANOVA Varvara Officials Delegation Offical
GORDEEVA Tatiana 09 Nov 1989 011D Barebow Women
KALUGIN Viacheslav 27 Jun 1990 002D Barebow Men
LANTCETOQV Leonid 03 Nov 1972 013C Longbow Men
LAREVA Liudmila 29Jun 1983 023C Longbow Women
LEBEDEVA Alexandra 13 Apr 1971 010D Compound Women
MALCHINQV Alexandr 12 Sep 1978 019D Longbow Men
MALYSHEV Maxim 22 May 1987 006D Barebow Men
MESHCHANOV Andrey 06 Jul 1963 016D Instinctive Men
PETROVA Tatiana 013C Compound Women
PODDEVALIN Mikhail 05 Apr 1983 018D Instinctive Men
POLUBOYAROV Oleg 01Jan 1900 006C Compound Men
RODIONOVA Maria Officials Delegation Offical
RUSINOV lIvan 29 Nov 1981 018D Longbow Men
SAVENKOVA Maria 01Jan 1999  009A Barebow Women
SBRODOV Mikhail 04 Jan 1985 004D Compound Men
STOLYAROV Oleg 07 Feb 1968 017D Instinctive Men
TARASOV Victor 01Jan 1999 007D Compound Men
ZOTOVA Natalia 19 May 1984 012B Compound Women

SLO SLOVENIA KLANCAR Anton 03 Dec 1970 020B Longbow Men
KOCMAN Marjan 29Jun 1972 014B Instinctive Men
NATLACEN Vanda 12 Nov 1964 022B Longbow Women
NOLIMAL Renata 28 Aug 1971  024B Longbow Women
OBLAK Doroteja 17 May 1945 019B Instinctive Women
OKU Oku Officials Delegation Offical
PODRZAJ Ksenija Officials Delegation Offical
PODRZAJ Marjan 21 Feb 1959  002C Barebow Men
REBEC David 250ct 1973 003C Compound Men
ROZMANEC Darja 24 Aug 1967 010C Compound Women
ROZMANEC Franci Officials Team Captain
TURSIC Slavko 05 May 1973 001D Compound Men

SRB SERBIA VUJKOVIC Goran 05 Feb 1965 008C Barebow Men

Sul SWITZERLAND SPRING Martin 30 Sep 1968  002C Compound Men

SVK  SLOVAKIA BINDER Dusan 01 Feb 1970 020C Longbow Men
BINDEROVA Tatiana 01Jan 1980 020D Instinctive Women
BOMBUSKAR Milan 26 Dec 1955 007C Compound Men
MULLER Vladimir 02 Feb 1980 004D Barebow Men
MYSIAK Stefan 02 Feb 1980 016C Longbow Men
VALENT Ladislav 02 Feb 1980 007B Barebow Men
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

SWE SWEDEN AHLUND Cenneth Officials Delegation Offical
ANTMAN Robert 10Jul 1992 020D Longbow Men
BENGTSON Bjorn V.I.P. VIP
BJORKLUND Lina 09 Oct 1979  009B Barebow Women
BLOMROOS MA rten Officials Coach
ELWING Jan 30 Apr 1962 015C Longbow Men
GREIS Daniel 09 Mar 1975 017B Longbow Men
GRIP Peter 30Jun 1970 004C Compound Men
HERFINDAL Christofer 10 Dec 1966  008B Compound Men
JOHANSSON Catharina 21Jun 1952 024D Longbow Women
KARLSSON Marie 02 Mar 1979  022A Longbow Women
LARSSON Bobby 10 Jan 1967 004C Barebow Men
MALMSTREtM Yngve Officials Team Captain
NORDSVAHN Lennart 19 Sep 1965 006B Compound Men
OLOFSSON Ingrid 07 Dec 1963 013B Compound Women
OTTOSSON Martin 01 Mar 1978  002A Barebow Men
SJOWALL Ulrika 17 Aug 1971 009B Compound Women
SODERSTEN Lisa 15Feb 1972 011A Compound Women
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Compound Men

11-15 Sep 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals

Rank Round Round
1 THIERRY Jeremie FRA France 466 /05 119/08 80/04 43 39
2 MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP Spain 481 /01  120/05 81/03 41 37
3 TURSIC Slavko SLO Slovenia 463 /07 125/02 84/02 38 40
4 RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP Spain 459 /08 121/03 85/01 40 37
5 REBEC David SLO Slovenia 479 /02 121/04 80/05
6 CSIKOS Jozsef DEN Denmark 457 M2 119/07 79/06
7 MEINSCHAD Hans-Joerg AUT Austria 458 /10 120/06 77/07
8 GONDAN Gyorgy HUN Hungary 470 /04 126/01 77/08
9 GIRARD Benoit FRA France 470 /03 117/09
10 NOVARA Fabrizio ITA Italy 448 16 115/10
10 SALVONI Gianmarco ITA Italy 454 14 115/10
12 GRIP Peter SWE Sweden 458 /11 113/12
12 RUGGERI Fabio ITA Italy 453 15 113/12
12 SPRING Martin Sul Switzerland 466 /06 113/12
15 BARROSO Andres ESP Spain 459 /09 113/15
16 MUSTAPIC Ivan CRO Croatia 455 M3 107/16
17 SZEDLAR Janos HUN Hungary 447 17
18 SBRODOV Mikhail RUS Russia 447 /18
19 NORDSVAHN Lennart SWE Sweden 446 /19
20 KIRALY Gabor HUN Hungary 445 /20
21 POLUBOYAROV Oleg RUS Russia 444 /21
22 STEFFENSEN Jacob DEN Denmark 437 /22
23 BITTERMANN Klaus AUT Austria 435 /23
24 OYEN Eddie NOR Norway 435 /24
25 BRNAD Robert CRO Croatia 435 /25
26 SLOT Peter DEN Denmark 435 /26
27 DASOVIC Darko CRO Croatia 431 /27
28 HERFINDAL Christofer SWE Sweden 427 /28
29 VANDERVELDEN Vincent BEL Belgium 424 /29
30 TARASOV Victor RUS Russia 418 /30
31 BOMBUSKAR Milan SVK Slovakia 410 /31
32 MURESIANU loan Valentin ROU Romania 374 /32
33 LILLESAETER Odd NOR Norway 364 /33
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Compound Women

11-15 Sep 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals

Rank Round Round
1 SODERSTEN Lisa SWE Sweden 434 /02 109/04 77/02 39 41
2 MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP Spain 423 /04 114/02 80/01 40 29
3 BIANCHI Sonia ITA Italy 438 /01 108/05 73/04 37 38
4 BUEMBERGER Karin AUT Austria 400 /08 103/07 76/03 36 34
5 OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE Sweden 395 /10 106/06 72/05
6 COURPRON Deborah FRA France 413 /05 110/03 71/06
7 FRANCHINI Irene ITA Italy 407 /06 116/01 69/07
8 ROZMANEC Darja SLO Slovenia 372 13 102/08 65/08
9 KIRALY Beata HUN Hungary 398 /09 102/09
10 TERRASSE Rachel FRA France 405 /07 102/10
11 SJOWALL Ulrika SWE Sweden 430 /03 101/11
12 MANEA Alexandra HUN Hungary 393 /11 96/12
13 LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS Russia 369 /14 96/13
14 FINESSI Monica ITA Italy 387 12 91114
15 POTRKAC Vanja CRO Croatia 295 /16  83/15
16 ZOTOVA Natalia RUS Russia 348 /15 75/16
17 PETROVA Tatiana RUS Russia 272 117
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Barebow Men

11-15 Sep 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round
1 OTTOSSON Martin SWE Sweden 436 /04 119/01 76/02 41 37
2 SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA Italy 455 /01 116/02 77/01 43 36
3 LARSSON Bobby SWE Sweden 418 /07 105/05 71/04 39 4
4 GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP Spain 451 /02 112/03 73/03 40 34
5 MARENCIC Zoran CRO Croatia 399 /14 105/06 70/05
6 BELLOTTI Daniele ITA Italy 398 /15 102/08 67/06
7 KALUGIN Viacheslav RUS Russia 414 /09 110/04 67/07
8 DOAT Corentin FRA France 419 /06  104/07 60/08
9 KOLINKO Ladislav CZE Czech Republic 407 /10 102/09
10 JENSEN Torben Cramer DEN Denmark 406 /11 101/10
11 BERT!I Ferruccio ITA Italy 400 /13  99/11
12 PETROVIC Zoran CRO Croatia 419 /05 99/12
13 EHRENREITER Josef AUT Austria 401 M2 96/13
14 PODRZAJ Marjan SLO Slovenia 417 /08 96/14
15 JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP Spain 443 /03 93/15
16 VIGH Csaba HUN Hungary 389 /16 93/16
17 KISS Laszlo HUN Hungary 388 /17
18 VIDEC Zdenko CRO Croatia 387 /18
19 MULLER Vladimir SVK Slovakia 383 /19
20 RAINER Andreas AUT Austria 380 /20
21 KOCOUREK Richard CZE Czech Republic 374 /21
22 DARKHANOQV Valentin RUS Russia 369 /22
23 LUCAS Andre BEL Belgium 367 /23
24 KERSCHBACHER August AUT Austria 367 /24
25 MALYSHEV Maxim RUS Russia 364 /25
26 VALENT Ladislav SVK Slovakia 363 /26
27 BENKJER Tonny DEN Denmark 357 /27
28 LACITIS Roberts LAT Latvia 345 /28
29 HLADIL Milan CZE Czech Republic 344 /29
30 VUJKOVIC Goran SRB Serbia 340 /30
31 REES Andrew GBR Great Britain 330 /31
32 BOSTAN Adrian ROU Romania 318 /32
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Barebow Women

11-15 Sep 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round
1 SAVENKOVA Maria RUS Russia 405 /01 113/01 75/01 39 37
2 PORTE Chantal FRA France 345 /04 105/02 67/03 39 36
3 FIARD Tiffany FRA France 312 /10 99/07 72/02 34 40
4 BJORKLUND Lina SWE Sweden 389 /02 101/04 66/04 39 34
5 REES Elizabeth GBR Great Britain 335 /06 99/06 65/05
6 ROGAZZO Marianna ITA Italy 328 /08 104/03 63/06
7 RAIGEL Andrea AUT Austria 367 /03 100/05 61/07
8 RICEVUTO Rosalba ITA Italy 327 /09 88/08 57/08
9 PENNACCHI Luciana ITA Italy 334 /07 82/09
10 RADA llona HUN Hungary 304 /11 81/10
11 MACKOVA Martina CZE Czech Republic 342 /05 76/11
12 RIEROLA MIAROMS Montse ESP Spain 292 /12 7412
13 LACKOVIC Anica CRO Croatia 262 /13 67/13
14 GORDEEVA Tatiana RUS Russia 196 /14 38/14
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Instinctive Men

11-15 Sep 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round
1 GOMEZ GARATE Juan ESP Spain 414 /01  95/08 70/03 37 39 T.10
2 LAZZARONI Enzo ITA Italy 378 /08 107/02 76/01 39 39 T8
3 PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT Austria 405 /03 107/01 74/02 35 40
4 KOCMAN Marjan SLO Slovenia 406 /02 99/06 69/04 38 31
5 PITTALUGA Fabio ITA Italy 383 /06 103/05 66/05
6 LOUTHAN Ondrej CZE Czech Republic 366 /10 104/03 65/06
7 DEHAN Christophe FRA France 402 /05 99/07 61/07
8 OCENASEK Wolfgang AUT Austria 404 /04 104/04 60/08
9 REITHMAIER Christian AUT Austria 356 /14 94/09
10 HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio ESP Spain 366 /11 85/10
11 ARACIC Mile CRO Croatia 351 /15  84/11
12 GUINEA DE TORO Francisco ESP Spain 374 /09 83/12
13 BENCZE Zsolt HUN Hungary 378 /07 80/13
13 KLAAPBAKKEN Ola NOR Norway 360 /13 80/13
15 NIELSEN Jan E. DEN Denmark 343 /16 56/15
16 FALETTI Giuliano ITA Italy 363 /12 49/16
17 STOLYAROV Oleg RUS Russia 313 /17
18 STABEK Nenad CRO Croatia 297 /18
19 SKJEMSTAD Rune DEN Denmark 297 /19
20 MESHCHANOV Andrey RUS Russia 292 /20
21 PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS Russia 276 /21
22 STANCIUCU Dorel ROU Romania 258 /22
AR_C74A
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Instinctive Women

11-15 Sep 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1Elim. 2Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round  Round
1 OBLAK Doroteja SLO Slovenia 308 /04 78/04 59/03 35 31
2 CAPRETTA Francesca ITA Italy 306 /05 81/03 67/01 35 28
3 OCENASEK Christa AUT Austria 347 /01 87/02 62/02 34 34
4 JIMENEZ GARCIA Inmaculada ESP Spain 326 /02 87/01 57/04 26 24
5 PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP Spain 263 /10 73/06 50/05
6 GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska HUN Hungary 245 11 70/07 47/06
7 FALHON Margot FRA France 319 /03 74/05 46/07
8 LEMENTINI Concetta ITA Italy 297 /07 68/08 39/08
9 KOORT Kadi EST Estonia 263 /09 62/09
10 BERTOGLIO Rossella ITA Italy 276 /08 57110
11 THURNES Veronika AUT Austria 303 /06 54/11
12 BINDEROVA Tatiana SVK Slovakia 232 M2 36/12
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

Longbow Men

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1Elim. 2Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 HANUS Tomas CZE Czech Republic 368 /05 99/02 69/01 38 26
2 FANTOZZI Giacomo Luca ITA Italy 363 /06 98/04 67/03 41 21
3 LYSGAARD Jes DEN Denmark 325 /14 95/06 64/04 31 28
4 FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier ESP Spain 335 /09 94/07 68/02 26 25
5 VERRIER Serge BEL Belgium 370 /04 98/03 61/05
6 NAHOCZKI Peter HUN Hungary 372 /03 93/08 56/06
7 FROM John DEN Denmark 327 13 96/05 53/07
8 WILHELMSTAETTER Christian AUT Austria 360 /07 101/01 52/08
9 BUCCI Paolo ITA Italy 376 /02 91/09
10 CORVINO Serge FRA France 328 /11 86/10
11 LANTCETOQV Leonid RUS Russia 324 /16 86/11
12 ELWING Jan SWE Sweden 342 /08 85/12
13 GMAZ Ranko CRO Croatia 325 /15 79/13
14 KORAB Ladislav CZE Czech Republic 334 /10 78/14
15 MOLNAR Jozsef HUN Hungary 382 /01 75/15
16 DE WINTER Claude BEL Belgium 327 M2 67116
17 IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis ESP Spain 320 /17
18 POTRKAC Robert CRO Croatia 315 /18
19 ROSOK Svein Endre NOR Norway 315 /19
20 GREIS Daniel SWE Sweden 314 /20
21 ARCA Vincenzo ITA Italy 310 /21
22 NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask DEN Denmark 310 /22
23 LARSEN Oystein NOR Norway 304 /23
24 PATAKI Gergo HUN Hungary 303 /24
25 OSTEN Pavel CZE Czech Republic 299 /25
26 KLANCAR Anton SLO Slovenia 292 /26
27 MYSIAK Stefan SVK Slovakia 281 /27
28 BURKE Stephen GBR Great Britain 277 128
29 RUSINOV Ivan RUS Russia 272 /29
30 ANTMAN Robert SWE Sweden 271 /30
31 ICHIM Adrian ROU Romania 268 /31
32 AMAT Julio ESP Spain 260 /32
33 MALCHINOV Alexandr RUS Russia 256 /33
34 NEERGAARD Knut NOR Norway 253 /34
35 NEMET Tomislav CRO Croatia 242 /35
36 HAWLEY Daniel GBR Great Britain 237 /36
37 BINDER Dusan SVK Slovakia 236 /37
38 ROBERTS Gavin GBR Great Britain 208 /38
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Longbow Women

11-15 Sep 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round
1 GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP Spain 375 /01 82/02 63/01 37 29
2 NOLIMAL Renata SLO Slovenia 254 /09 86/01 59/03 35 27
3 CLUZE Sophie FRA France 288 /04 72/05 54/04 29 29
4 ROEPSTORFF Josefine de DEN Denmark 267 /08 70/07 62/02 28 26
5 GALLARDO Melanie FRA France 237 /11 75/03 52/05
6 VIRULA Katrin EST Estonia 236 /13 70/06 52/06
7 BARBARO Giulia ITA Italy 351 /02 73/04 49/07
8 STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR Norway 242 /10 70/08 47/08
9 KARLSSON Marie SWE Sweden 301 /03 68/09
10 MARCACCINI Maddalena ITA Italy 275 /07 68/10
11 FRITZ Ines AUT Austria 287 /05 67/11
12 NATLACEN Vanda SLO Slovenia 231 /16 64/12
13 KELL Ylle EST Estonia 231 /15 5813
14 TANJA DINESEN Skudstrup DEN Denmark 235 /14 56/14
15 RIZZI Donatella ITA Italy 280 /06 52/15
16 TABOR Katalin HUN Hungary 237 M2 46/16
17 LAREVA Liudmila RUS Russia 215 17
18 JOHANSSON Catharina SWE Sweden 207 /18
19 VANKER Heidi EST Estonia 192 /19
20 BRUNNER Anita AUT Austria 188 /20
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Trakoscan - CRO

Compound Men

European 3D Championships

11-15 Sep 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
8/ 459 8 RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP 40 ] THIERRY J (FRA) GOLD
5/ 466 5 THIERRY Jeremie FRA 43 39
— THIERRY J (FRA)
1/ 481 1 MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP 41 | MERIDA RODRIGUEZ J (ESP) SILVER
7/ 463 7 TURSIC Slavko SLO 38 37
— MERIDA RODRIGUEZ J (ESP)
RODRIGUEZ JM (ESP)
37 BRONZE
TURSIC S (SLO)
TURSIC S (SLO)
40
AR_C75B Page 17/54

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
TN S Nt Trw s

Report Created: 1

B

T

rOguT

5 Sep 2012 16:51

@ q‘ i@nseo
- BEDNJA



Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Compound Women

11-15 Sep 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals

Score No Code
4/ 423 4 MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP 40 ] MERIDA MORENO S (ESP) GOLD
1/ 438 1 BIANCHI Sonia ITA 37 29

— SODERSTEN L (SWE)

8/ 400 8 BUEMBERGER Karin AUT 36 o SODERSTEN L (SWE) SILVER
2/ 434 2 SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 39 41

— MERIDA MORENO S (ESP)

BIANCHI S (ITA)
38

BRONZE
BIANCHI S (ITA)

BUEMBERGER K (AUT)
34
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Trakoscan - CRO

Barebow Men

European 3D Championships

11-15 Sep 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 455 1 SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 43 | SEIMANDI G (ITA) GOLD
7/ 418 7 LARSSON Bobby SWE 39 36
— OTTOSSON M (SWE)
2/ 451 2 GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 40 | OTTOSSON M (SWE) SILVER
4/ 436 4 OTTOSSON Martin SWE 41 37
— SEIMANDI G (ITA)
LARSSON B (SWE)
v BRONZE
LARSSON B (SWE)
GARCIA FERNANDEZ D (ESP)
34
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Trakoscan - CRO

Barebow Women

European 3D Championships

11-15 Sep 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 405 1 SAVENKOVA Maria RUS 39 T.8 | SAVENKOVA M (RUS) GoLD
2/ 389 2 BJORKLUND Lina SWE 39T8 37
— SAVENKOVA M (RUS)
4/ 345 4 PORTE Chantal FRA 39 | PORTE C (FRA) SILVER
10/ 312 10 FIARD Tiffany FRA 34 36
— PORTE C (FRA)
BJORKLUND L (SWE)
” BRONZE
FIARD T (FRA)
FIARD T (FRA)
40
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Instinctive Men

11-15 Sep 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
8/ 378 8 LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 39 ] LAZZARONI E (ITA) GOLD
2/ 406 2 KOCMAN Marjan SLO 38 39T8
— GOMEZ GARATE J (ESP)
1/ 414 1 GOMEZ GARATE Juan ESP 37 o GOMEZ GARATE J (ESP) SILVER
3/ 405 3 PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 35 39 T.10
— LAZZARONI E (ITA)
KOCMAN M (SLO)
a1 BRONZE
PARSCHISEK A (AUT)
PARSCHISEK A (AUT)
40
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Instinctive Women

11-15 Sep 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals

Score No Code
5/ 306 5 CAPRETTA Francesca ITA 35 | CAPRETTAF (ITA) GOLD
2/ 326 2 JIMENEZ GARCIA Inmaculada ESP 26 28

— OBLAK D (SLO)

4/ 308 4 OBLAK Doroteja SLO 35 | OBLAK D (SLO) SILVER
1/ 347 1 OCENASEK Christa AUT 34 31

— CAPRETTA F (ITA)

JIMENEZ GARCIA | (ESP)
24

BRONZE
OCENASEK C (AUT)

OCENASEK C (AUT)
34
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Trakoscan - CRO

Longbow Men

European 3D Championships

11-15 Sep 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
5/ 368 5 HANUS Tomas CZE 38 ~ |HANUS T (CZE) coLD
14/ 325 14 LYSGAARD Jes DEN 31 26
— HANUS T (CZE)
6/ 363 6 FANTOZZI Giacomo Luca ITA 41 | FANTOZZI GL (ITA) SILVER
9/ 335 9 FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier ESP 26 21
— FANTOZZI GL (ITA)
LYSGAARD J (DEN)
o8 BRONZE
LYSGAARD J (DEN)
FERNANDEZ BUIL J (ESP)
25
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Trakoscan - CRO

Longbow Women

European 3D Championships

11-15 Sep 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 375 1 GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 37 | GARRIDO LAZARO E (ESP) coLD
4/ 288 4 CLUZE Sophie FRA 29 29
— GARRIDO LAZARO E (ESP)
9/ 254 9 NOLIMAL Renata sLo 35 | NOLIMAL R (SLO) SILVER
8/ 267 8 ROEPSTORFF Josefinede DEN 28 27
— NOLIMAL R (SLO)
CLUZE S (FRA)
2 BRONZE
CLUZE S (FRA)
ROEPSTORFF Jd (DEN)
26
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Compound Men

Elimination Round 1

European 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score

1 001D GONDAN Gyorgy HUN 126 /1 11 8 126

2 002C TURSIC Slavko SLO 125 /2 12 5 125

3 002D RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP 121 /3 10 5 121 CT
4 001B REBEC David SLO 121 /4 10 5 121 CT
5 001A MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP 120 /5 11 2 120

6 003B MEINSCHAD Hans-Joerg AUT 120 /6 10 4 120

7 004B CSIKOS Jozsef DEN 119 /7 10 3 119

8 002A THIERRY Jeremie FRA 119 /8 9 5 119

9 001C GIRARD Benoit FRA 117 /9 9 3 117

10 004D NOVARA Fabrizio ITA 115 /10 8 3 115

10 003D SALVONI Gianmarco ITA 115 /10 8 3 115

12 003C GRIP Peter SWE 113 N2 8 4 113

12 004C RUGGERI Fabio ITA 113 N2 8 4 113

12 002B SPRING Martin Sul 113 /12 8 4 113

15 003A BARROSO Andres ESP 113 /15 7 3 113

16 004A MUSTAPIC Ivan CRO 107 16 6 2 107
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Compound Men

Elimination Round 2

European 3D Championships

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 001C RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP 85 /1 8 5 85
2 001B TURSIC Slavko SLO 84 /2 8 4 84
3 002B MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP 81 /3 7 3 81
4 002D THIERRY Jeremie FRA 80 /4 6 4 80 SO T.11
5 002A REBEC David SLO 80 /5 7 2 80 SO T.8
6 002C CSIKOS Jozsef DEN 79 /6 6 3 79
7 001D MEINSCHAD Hans-Joerg AUT 77 17 6 1 77
8 001A GONDAN Gyorgy HUN 77 18 5 3 77
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Compound Women

Elimination Round 1

European 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score

1 006A FRANCHINI Irene ITA 116 /1 8 4 116

2 005B MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP 114 /2 8 5 114

3 006C COURPRON Deborah FRA 110 /3 7 3 110

4 005C SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 109 /4 7 5 109

5 005A BIANCHI Sonia ITA 108 /5 5 2 108

6 007A OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE 106 /6 4 2 106

7 006B BUEMBERGER Karin AUT 103 /7 6 3 103

8 008A ROZMANEC Darja SLO 102 /8 6 0 102 SO T.8*
9 007C KIRALY Beata HUN 102 /9 5 2 102 SO T.8
10 006D TERRASSE Rachel FRA 102 10 5 2 102 SO T.8
11 005D SJOWALL Ulrika SWE 101 /M 6 2 101

12 007D MANEA Alexandra HUN 96 /12 6 2 96

13 008C LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS 96 /13 3 3 96

14 007B FINESSI Monica ITA 91 /14 5 2 91

15 008B POTRKAC Vanja CRO 83 /15 6 2 83

16 008D ZOTOVA Natalia RUS 75 116 3 1 75
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Compound Women

11-15 Sep 2012 Elimination Round 2
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 003B MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP 80 /1 7 2 80
2 003D SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 77 12 5 3 77
3 004C BUEMBERGER Karin AUT 76 /3 4 4 76
4 004A BIANCHI Sonia ITA 73 /4 5 2 73
5 004B OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE 72 /5 3 2 72
6 003C COURPRON Deborah FRA 71 /6 3 1 71
7 003A FRANCHINI Irene ITA 69 /7 3 2 69
8 004D ROZMANEC Darja SLO 65 /8 4 1 65
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Barebow Men

Elimination Round 1

European 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score

1 009B OTTOSSON Martin SWE 119 /1 9 5 119

2 009A SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 116 /2 10 3 116

3 009C GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 112 /3 6 4 112

4 011A KALUGIN Viacheslav RUS 110 /4 5 4 110

5 010C LARSSON Bobby SWE 105 /5 6 3 105

6 012A MARENCIC Zoran CRO 105 /6 5 2 105

7 010B DOAT Corentin FRA 104 /7 5 1 104

8 012D BELLOTTI Daniele ITA 102 /8 6 3 102 SO T.10
9 011B KOLINKO Ladislav CZE 102 /9 7 3 102 SO T.5
10 011C JENSEN Torben Cramer DEN 101 /10 5 1 101

11 012C BERTI Ferruccio ITA 99 /1 5 2 99

12 010A PETROVIC Zoran CRO 99 N2 4 1 99

13 011D EHRENREITER Josef AUT 96 /13 5 4 96

14 010D PODRZAJ Marjan SLO 96 4 4 1 96

15 009D JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP 93 /115 3 2 93

16 012B VIGH Csaba HUN 93 /16 2 2 93
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships
Barebow Men

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 005B SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 77 /1 6 1 77
2 005A OTTOSSON Martin SWE 76 /2 6 3 76
3 005C GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 73 /3 5 2 73
4 006A LARSSON Bobby SWE 71 /4 4 2 71
5 006B MARENCIC Zoran CRO 70 /5 4 1 70
6 006D BELLOTTI Daniele ITA 67 /6 4 1 67
7 005D KALUGIN Viacheslav RUS 67 /7 3 0 67
8 006C DOAT Corentin FRA 60 /8 2 1 60
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Barebow Women

Elimination Round 1

European 3D Championships

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 009A SAVENKOVA Maria RUS 113 /1 7 3 113
2 009D PORTE Chantal FRA 105 /2 6 3 105
3 010D ROGAZZO Marianna ITA 104 /3 6 2 104
4 009B BJORKLUND Lina SWE 101 /4 6 2 101
5 009C RAIGEL Andrea AUT 100 /5 2 0 100
6 010B REES Elizabeth GBR 99 /6 6 0 99
7 011B FIARD Tiffany FRA 9 /7 4 1 99
8 011A RICEVUTO Rosalba ITA 88 /8 2 0 88
9 010C PENNACCHI Luciana ITA 82 /9 5 1 82
10 011C RADA llona HUN 81 10 1 1 81
11 010A MACKOVA Martina CZE 76 N1 1 0 76
12 012A RIEROLA MIAROMS Montse ESP 74 N2 1 1 74
13 012B LACKOVIC Anica CRO 67 13 0 0 67
14 012C GORDEEVA Tatiana RUS 38 /14 0 0 38
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Barebow Women

11-15 Sep 2012 Elimination Round 2
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 007A SAVENKOVA Maria RUS 75 /1 5 1 75
2 008C FIARD Tiffany FRA 72 /2 4 0 72
3 007B PORTE Chantal FRA 67 /3 3 0 67
4 007D BJORKLUND Lina SWE 66 /4 3 2 66
5 008B REES Elizabeth GBR 65 /5 3 1 65
6 007C ROGAZZO Marianna ITA 63 /6 4 0 63
7 008A RAIGEL Andrea AUT 61 /7 3 2 61
8 008D RICEVUTO Rosalba ITA 57 /8 2 0 57
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Instinctive Men

Elimination Round 1

European 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score

1 001C PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 107 /1 7 3 107

2 002D LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 107 /2 5 4 107

3 003A LOUTHAN Ondrej CZE 104 /3 5 4 104

4 001D OCENASEK Wolfgang AUT 104 /4 5 1 104

5 002C PITTALUGA Fabio ITA 103 /5 5 0 103

6 001B KOCMAN Marjan SLO 99 /6 4 1 99 CT
7 002A DEHAN Christophe FRA 99 /7 4 1 99 CT
8 001A GOMEZ GARATE Juan ESP 95 /8 5 1 95

9 004B REITHMAIER Christian AUT 94 /9 3 1 94

10 003D HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio ESP 85 /10 3 1 85

11 004C ARACIC Mile CRO 84 /M1 1 1 84

12 003C GUINEA DE TORO Francisco ESP 83 N2 2 0 83

13 002B BENCZE Zsolt HUN 80 /13 2 0 80

13 004A KLAAPBAKKEN Ola NOR 80 /13 2 0 80

15 004D NIELSEN Jan E. DEN 56 /15 2 1 56

16 003B FALETTI Giuliano ITA 49 /16 2 2 49
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Instinctive Men

11-15 Sep 2012 Elimination Round 2
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 001B LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 76 /1 5 2 76
2 001A PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 74 12 5 3 74
3 002D GOMEZ GARATE Juan ESP 70 /3 4 1 70
4 001D KOCMAN Marjan SLO 69 /4 5 1 69
5 002B PITTALUGA Fabio ITA 66 /5 4 0 66
6 001C LOUTHAN Ondrej CZE 65 /6 3 1 65
7 002C DEHAN Christophe FRA 61 /7 1 1 61
8 002A OCENASEK Wolfgang AUT 60 /8 1 0 60
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Instinctive Women

Elimination Round 1

European 3D Championships

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 007B JIMENEZ GARCIA Inmaculada ESP 87 /1 3 0 87
2 007A OCENASEK Christa AUT 87 /2 2 1 87
3 007D CAPRETTA Francesca ITA 81 /3 2 1 81
4 008A OBLAK Doroteja SLO 78 /4 1 0 78
5 007C FALHON Margot FRA 74 15 2 0 74
6 009B PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP 73 /6 2 1 73
7 009C GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska HUN 70 /7 2 0 70
8 008C LEMENTINI Concetta ITA 68 /8 3 0 68
9 009A KOORT Kadi EST 62 /9 1 0 62
10 008D BERTOGLIO Rossella ITA 57 10 0 0 57
11 008B THURNES Veronika AUT 54 /11 0 0 54
12 009D BINDEROVA Tatiana SVK 36 N2 0 0 36
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Instinctive Women

Elimination Round 2

European 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 003C CAPRETTA Francesca ITA 67 /1 4 1 67
2 003B OCENASEK Christa AUT 62 /2 2 0 62
3 003D OBLAK Doroteja SLO 59 /3 2 0 59
4 003A JIMENEZ GARCIA Inmaculada ESP 57 /4 2 0 57
5 004B PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP 50 /5 2 2 50
6 004C GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska HUN 47 16 0 0 47
7 004A FALHON Margot FRA 46 /7 0 0 46
8 004D LEMENTINI Concetta ITA 39 /8 0 0 39
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Longbow Men

11-15 Sep 2012 Elimination Round 1
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 002C WILHELMSTAETTER Christian AUT 101 /1 5 1 101
2 002A HANUS Tomas CZE 99 /2 4 2 99
3 001B VERRIER Serge BEL 98 /3 4 2 98
4 002B FANTOZZI Giacomo Luca ITA 98 /4 3 2 98
5 004A FROM John DEN 96 /5 4 1 96
6 004B LYSGAARD Jes DEN 95 /6 4 0 95
7 003A FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier ESP 94 /7 2 0 94
8 001D NAHOCZKI Peter HUN 93 /8 4 1 93
9 001A BUCCI Paolo ITA 91 /9 5 0 91
10 003C CORVINO Serge FRA 86 /10 6 2 86
11 004D LANTCETOV Leonid RUS 86 /11 3 1 86
12 002D ELWING Jan SWE 85 N2 5 1 85
13 004C GMAZ Ranko CRO 79 13 2 1 79
14 003B KORAB Ladislav CZE 78 4 3 2 78
15 001C MOLNAR Jozsef HUN 75 15 3 1 75
16 003D DE WINTER Claude BEL 67 16 1 0 67
AR_C73A Report Created: 14 Sep 2012 17:57 Page 37/54

@ q‘ i@nseo
- BEDNJA

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
vl Nt Tocw




Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Longbow Men

Elimination Round 2

European 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 005B HANUS Tomas CZE 69 /1 6 1 69
2 006C FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier ESP 68 /2 3 1 68
3 006A FANTOZZI Giacomo Luca ITA 67 /3 2 2 67
4 006B LYSGAARD Jes DEN 64 /4 3 0 64
5 005C VERRIER Serge BEL 61 /5 2 1 61
6 006D NAHOCZKI Peter HUN 56 /6 2 0 56
7 005D FROM John DEN 53 /7 3 0 53
8 005A WILHELMSTAETTER Christian AUT 52 /8 0 0 52
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Longbow Women

Elimination Round 1

European 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score

1 007A NOLIMAL Renata SLO 86 /1 4 2 86

2 005A GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 82 /2 3 0 82

3 007C GALLARDO Melanie FRA 75 13 2 0 75

4 005B BARBARO Giulia ITA 73 /4 1 0 73

5 005D CLUZE Sophie FRA 72 /5 2 0 72

6 008C VIRULA Katrin EST 70 /6 1 1 70

7 006B ROEPSTORFF Josefine de DEN 70 /7 1 0 70 CT
8 007B STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR 70 /8 1 0 70 CT
9 005C KARLSSON Marie SWE 68 /9 2 1 68

10 006D MARCACCINI Maddalena ITA 68 10 1 1 68

11 006A FRITZ Ines AUT 67 M1 1 0 67

12 008B NATLACEN Vanda SLO 64 N2 1 0 64

13 008D KELL Ylle EST 58 /13 2 0 58

14 008A TANJA DINESEN Skudstrup DEN 56 /14 2 0 56

15 006C RIZZI Donatella ITA 52 115 1 0 52

16 007D TABOR Katalin HUN 46 /16 1 0 46
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Longbow Women

Elimination Round 2

European 3D Championships

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination11+10's  11's Score
1 007B GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 63 /1 2 1 63
2 008C ROEPSTORFF Josefine de DEN 62 /2 2 0 62
3 007A NOLIMAL Renata SLO 59 /3 2 0 59
4 008A CLUZE Sophie FRA 54 /4 2 0 54
5 007C GALLARDO Melanie FRA 52 /5 2 1 52
6 008B VIRULA Katrin EST 52 /6 1 0 52
7 007D BARBARO Giulia ITA 49 /7 1 0 49
8 008D STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR 47 /8 1 0 47
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships
Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 48 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 211+10's  11's Score
1 001B MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin ESP 236 /2 245 /2 42 25 481
2 003C REBEC David SLO 231 /9 248 /1 41 21 479
3 003A GIRARD Benoit FRA 232 /5 238 /5 39 22 470
4 001E GONDAN Gyorgy HUN 232 /7 238 /4 39 16 470
5 001C THIERRY Jeremie FRA 234 /3 232 /8 39 15 466
6 002C SPRING Martin Sul 228 /11 238 /6 37 17 466
7 001D TURSIC Slavko SLO 234 /4 229 12 35 20 463
8 005C RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP 220 /23 239 /3 37 17 459
9 003B BARROSO Andres ESP 232 /6 227 /14 36 14 459
10 001A MEINSCHAD Hans-Joerg AUT 237 /1 221 22 34 23 458
11 004C GRIP Peter SWE 223 15 235 /7 33 19 458
12 002B CSIKOS Jozsef DEN 229 /10 228 /13 36 15 457
13 002A MUSTAPIC Ivan CRO 232 /7 223 /18 35 18 455
14 004B SALVONI Gianmarco ITA 223 /15 231 N0 34 16 454
15 006A RUGGERI Fabio ITA 223 /15 230 /11 32 16 453
16 008A NOVARA Fabrizio ITA 216 /25 232 /9 34 12 448
17 005A SZEDLAR Janos HUN 225 13 222 /21 34 19 447
18 004D SBRODOQV Mikhail RUS 222 20 225 /15 30 14 447
19 006B NORDSVAHN Lennart SWE 222 19 224 N7 32 12 446
20 003D KIRALY Gabor HUN 227 12 218 /24 32 11 445
21 006C POLUBOYAROV Oleg RUS 221 22 223 N9 31 15 444
22 005B STEFFENSEN Jacob DEN 221 21 216 /26 27 10 437
23 004A BITTERMANN Klaus AUT 223 15 212 /29 32 13 435
24 002D OVYEN Eddie NOR 225 14 210 /31 29 19 435
25 007A BRNAD Robert CRO 216 /26 219 /23 29 10 435
26 007B SLOT Peter DEN 210 /28 225 /16 27 16 435
27 005D DASOVIC Darko CRO 220 24 211 /30 27 16 431
28 008B HERFINDAL Christofer SWE 212 27 215 /27 30 15 427
29 006D VANDERVELDEN Vincent BEL 206 /29 218 /25 29 13 424
30 007D TARASOQV Victor RUS 195 /31 223 /19 26 10 418
31 007C BOMBUSKAR Milan SVK 196 /30 214 /28 24 9 410
32 008C MURESIANU loan Valentin ROU 182 /32 192 /32 19 8 374
33 008D LILLESAETER Odd NOR 179 /33 185 /33 17 8 364
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships
Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 48 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 211+10's  11's Score
1 009A BIANCHI Sonia ITA 228 /1 210 /4 31 17 438
2 011A SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 213 /3 221 /1 30 12 434
3 009B SJOWALL Ulrika SWE 219 /2 211 /2 30 11 430
4 009C MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP 212 /5 211 /3 25 9 423
5 009D COURPRON Deborah FRA 208 /6 205 /5 23 12 413
6 011B FRANCHINI Irene ITA 213 /4 194 /9 24 8 407
7 011C TERRASSE Rachel FRA 206 /7 199 /7 24 8 405
8 010B BUEMBERGER Karin AUT 202 /11 198 /8 20 7 400
9 010A KIRALY Beata HUN 205 /8 193 /1 19 10 398
10 013B OLOFSSON Ingrid SWE 201 /12 194 N0 21 6 395
11 012A MANEA Alexandra HUN 203 /10 190 N2 15 5 393
12 013A FINESSI Monica ITA 203 /9 184 14 16 8 387
13 010C ROZMANEC Darja SLO 200 13 172 15 18 5 372
14 010D LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS 168 /14 201 /6 16 5 369
15 012B ZOTOVA Natalia RUS 159 /16 189 /13 14 6 348
16 011D POTRKAC Vanja CRO 166 /15 129 /17 10 3 295
17 013C PETROVA Tatiana RUS 125 M7 147 /16 5 1 272
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships
Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 48 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 211+10's  11's Score
1 001B SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 227 |2 228 /2 31 15 455
2 003A GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 220 /4 231 /1 27 11 451
3 001A JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP 234 /1 209 /8 29 10 443
4 002A OTTOSSON Martin SWE 216 /6 220 /3 30 10 436
5 001C PETROVIC Zoran CRO 223 /3 196 /12 24 7 419
6 002B DOAT Corentin FRA 207 /8 212 /5 22 9 419
7 004C LARSSON Bobby SWE 198 /16 220 /4 24 3 418
8 002C PODRZAJ Marjan SLO 206 /10 211 /6 22 8 417
9 002D KALUGIN Viacheslav RUS 204 11 210 /7 20 8 414
10 001D KOLINKO Ladislav CZE 219 /5 188 /21 18 8 407
11 004B JENSEN Torben Cramer DEN 201 /14 205 /9 18 7 406
12 004A EHRENREITER Josef AUT 202 /13 199 /1 23 9 401
13 005B BERTI Ferruccio ITA 197 18 203 /10 20 6 400
14 003C MARENCIC Zoran CRO 206 /9 193 /15 18 8 399
15 003B BELLOTTI Daniele ITA 209 /7 189 /18 19 6 398
16 005C VIGH Csaba HUN 194 /20 195 /13 20 6 389
17 003D KISS Laszlo HUN 204 12 184 /25 16 7 388
18 005A VIDEC Zdenko CRO 199 /15 188 /19 16 5 387
19 004D MULLER Vladimir SVK 198 /16 185 /24 16 2 383
20 008B RAINER Andreas AUT 192 /21 188 /20 14 4 380
21 006C KOCOUREK Richard CZE 181 /25 193 /14 13 3 374
22 008A DARKHANOV Valentin RUS 179 /26 190 /17 14 4 369
23 005D LUCAS Andre BEL 190 /22 177 /28 19 5 367
24 006B KERSCHBACHER August AUT 197 19 170 /30 14 2 367
25 006D MALYSHEV Maxim RUS 173 /29 191 /16 13 3 364
26 007B VALENT Ladislav SVK 176 /27 187 /22 11 5 363
27 007C BENKJER Tonny DEN 175 /28 182 /26 11 4 357
28 006A LACITIS Roberts LAT 184 /23 161 /31 10 5 345
29 008D HLADIL Milan CZE 165 /30 179 /27 14 6 344
30 008C VUJKOVIC Goran SRB 154 /32 186 /23 13 3 340
31 007D REES Andrew GBR 156 /31 174 /29 9 2 330
32 007A BOSTAN Adrian ROU 184 /24 134 /32 9 5 318
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

European 3D Championships

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 48 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 211+10's  11's Score

1 009A SAVENKOVA Maria RUS 206 /1 199 /1 21 6 405

2 009B BJORKLUND Lina SWE 194 /2 195 /2 17 6 389

3 009C RAIGEL Andrea AUT 193 /3 174 /3 15 6 367

4 009D PORTE Chantal FRA 181 /4 164 /5 12 3 345

5 010A MACKOVA Martina CZE 178 /6 164 /5 12 4 342

6 010D REES Elizabeth GBR 172 10 163 /7 10 4 335

7 010B PENNACCHI Luciana ITA 174 /8 160 /8 12 6 334

8 009E ROGAZZO Marianna ITA 178 /5 150 /9 9 6 328

9 011B RICEVUTO Rosalba ITA 161 /11 166 /4 10 4 327

10 011A FIARD Tiffany FRA 176 /7 136 /11 6 3 312

11 010C RADA llona HUN 174 /9 130 M2 3 0 304

12 010E RIEROLA MIAROMS Montse ESP 143 12 149 10 7 2 292

13 011C LACKOVIC Anica CRO 138 /13 124 /13 2 0 262

14 011D GORDEEVA Tatiana RUS 89 /14 107 N4 5 0 196
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Instinctive Men

11-15 Sep 2012 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 48 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 211+10's  11's Score
1 015A GOMEZ GARATE Juan ESP 196 /7 218 /1 23 9 414
2 014B KOCMAN Marjan SLO 219 /2 187 /6 21 9 406
3 014A PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 225 /1 180 /9 25 8 405
4 016A OCENASEK Wolfgang AUT 208 /4 196 /3 18 4 404
5 014C DEHAN Christophe FRA 218 /3 184 /7 20 8 402
6 016B PITTALUGA Fabio ITA 189 /1 194 /5 11 3 383
7 015B BENCZE Zsolt HUN 196 /8 182 /8 16 3 378
8 018B LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 183 12 195 /4 11 2 378
9 018A GUINEA DE TORO Francisco ESP 194 /9 180 /10 16 3 374
10 014D LOUTHAN Ondrej CZE 207 /5 159 H7 17 9 366
11 017A HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio ESP 192 10 174 /13 14 3 366
12 014E FALETTI Giuliano ITA 199 /6 164 /15 13 5 363
13 015E KLAAPBAKKEN Ola NOR 162 A7 198 /2 13 5 360
14 018C REITHMAIER Christian AUT 176 14 180 /11 13 7 356
15 015D ARACIC Mile CRO 176 15 175 /12 11 0 351
16 015C NIELSEN Jan E. DEN 182 A3 161 /16 12 1 343
17 017D STOLYAROV Oleg RUS 140 /20 173 /4 8 1 313
18 017B STABEK Nenad CRO 165 /16 132 /21 8 3 297
19 017C SKJEMSTAD Rune DEN 139 /21 158 /18 6 2 297
20 016D MESHCHANOV Andrey RUS 140 19 152 N9 9 4 292
21 018D PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS 134 /22 142 20 6 2 276
22 016E STANCIUCU Dorel ROU 129 /23 129 /22 5 1 258
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Instinctive Women

11-15 Sep 2012 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 48 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 211+10's  11's Score
1 019A OCENASEK Christa AUT 177 /1 170 /1 9 1 347
2 020B JIMENEZ GARCIA Inmaculada ESP 158 /5 168 /2 12 3 326
3 019D FALHON Margot FRA 161 /4 158 /3 10 2 319
4 019B OBLAK Doroteja SLO 176 /2 132 /9 9 3 308
5 020A CAPRETTA Francesca ITA 157 /7 149 /5 7 1 306
6 021A THURNES Veronika AUT 157 /6 146 /7 8 4 303
7 019C LEMENTINI Concetta ITA 167 /3 130 /10 11 4 297
8 021B BERTOGLIO Rossella ITA 125 /9 151 /4 10 2 276
9 020C KOORT Kadi EST 129 /8 134 /8 9 3 263
10 021D PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP 116 /12 147 /6 6 2 263
11 021C GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska HUN 125 /10 120 /11 3 0 245
12 020D BINDEROVA Tatiana SVK 122 11 110 /12 5 1 232

AR_C73A Report Created: 14 Sep 2012 11:39 Page 46/54

WA
L @ e ¢
S - s 54 ‘I’(‘Hl'\l,\ i@nseo




Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Longbow Men

11-15 Sep 2012 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 48 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 211+10's  11's Score
1 012E MOLNAR Jozsef HUN 183 /6 199 /2 13 4 382
2 012B BUCCI Paolo ITA 198 /2 178 /6 20 6 376
3 014C NAHOCZKI Peter HUN 170 14 202 /1 15 3 372
4 012D VERRIER Serge BEL 185 /4 185 /4 12 5 370
5 012A HANUS Tomas CZE 209 /1 159 /5 18 8 368
6 014B  FANTOZZI Giacomo Luca ITA 176 /8 187 /3 11 2 363
7 012C WILHELMSTAETTER Christian AUT 188 /3 172 /9 13 5 360
8 015C ELWING Jan SWE 159 19 183 /5 11 5 342
9 013D FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier ESP 171 12 164 /13 9 4 335
10 014A KORAB Ladislav CZE 184 /5 150 /22 11 3 334
11 013B CORVINO Serge FRA 172 10 156 /18 10 3 328
12 015B DE WINTER Claude BEL 161 /18 166 /11 11 3 327
13 015A FROM John DEN 175 /9 152 /21 9 3 327
14 013A LYSGAARD Jes DEN 177 17 148 23 9 3 325
15 016B GMAZ Ranko CRO 152 /22 173 /8 9 2 325
16 013C LANTCETOV Leonid RUS 172 10 152 /20 10 3 324
17 016D IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis ESP 150 /24 170 /0 7 5 320
18 013E POTRKAC Robert CRO 170 13 145 /25 9 4 315
19 014D ROSOK Svein Endre NOR 167 15 148 /24 8 2 315
20 017B GREIS Daniel SWE 152 /21 162 /14 8 2 314
21 018C ARCA Vincenzo ITA 136 /30 174 /7 12 6 310
22 017A NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask DEN 167 16 143 /26 6 1 310
23 017C LARSEN Oystein NOR 148 /25 156 N7 9 0 304
24 016A PATAKI Gergo HUN 166 17 137 /28 8 3 303
25 017D OSTEN Pavel CZE 145 /27 154 119 10 1 299
26 020B KLANCAR Anton SLO 127 /36 165 /12 7 3 292
27 016C MYSIAK Stefan SVK 150 /23 131 /30 7 1 281
28 019B BURKE Stephen GBR 141 /29 136 /29 5 3 277
29 018D RUSINOV Ivan RUS 132 /31 140 27 8 3 272
30 020D ANTMAN Robert SWE 113 /38 158 /16 6 2 271
31 015D ICHIM Adrian ROU 158 /20 110 /36 6 0 268
32 018A AMAT Julio ESP 147 /26 113 /34 4 1 260
33 019D MALCHINOV Alexandr RUS 127 135 129 /31 4 0 256
34 019C NEERGAARD Knut NOR 130 /34 123 /32 6 1 253
35 019A NEMET Tomislav CRO 131 /32 111 /35 5 2 242
36 0188 HAWLEY Daniel GBR 141 /28 96 /37 6 3 237
37 020C BINDER Dusan SVK 117 /37 119 /33 4 2 236
38 020A ROBERTS Gavin GBR 131 /33 77 /38 3 0 208

AR_C73A Report Created: 14 Sep 2012 11:39 Page 47/54

S .
NS e @ )
o 5 Nat Tocw s.as

7

E;é q‘ i@nseo

ROGT BEDNJA

SRT



Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Longbow Women

11-15 Sep 2012 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 48 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 211+10's  11's Score

1 021A GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 186 /1 189 /1 17 8 375

2 021B BARBARO Giulia ITA 169 /2 182 /2 15 6 351

3 022A KARLSSON Marie SWE 137 /7 164 /3 5 3 301

4 021D CLUZE Sophie FRA 150 /4 138 /5 8 4 288

5 021C FRITZ Ines AUT 155 /3 132 /9 4 3 287

6 024A RIZZI Donatella ITA 136 /9 144 /4 5 2 280

7 023A MARCACCINI Maddalena ITA 138 /6 137 /7 5 3 275

8 022D ROEPSTORFF Josefine de DEN 130 A1 137 /6 6 3 267

9 024B NOLIMAL Renata SLO 126 12 128 /11 4 1 254

10 022C STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR 130 A0 112 /4 6 2 242

11 023D GALLARDO Melanie FRA 105 /18 132 /8 7 3 237

12 022E TABOR Katalin HUN 113 A3 124 /12 2 0 237

13 021E VIRULA Katrin EST 139 /5 97 N7 4 2 236

14 024C TANJA DINESEN Skudstrup DEN 106 /15 129 /10 5 1 235

15 023B KELL Ylle EST 112 14 119 /3 4 1 231 CT

16 022B NATLACEN Vanda SLO 136 /8 95 /18 4 1 231 CT

17 023C LAREVA Liudmila RUS 106 /A5 109 /5 6 3 215

18 024D JOHANSSON Catharina SWE 106 /15 101 /16 1 1 207

19 024E VANKER Heidi EST 103 19 89 /9 2 0 192

20 023E BRUNNER Anita AUT 101 /20 87 /20 0 0 188
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

Men Team

European 3D Championships

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

10

11

12

13

14

ESP - Spain

AUT - Austria

ITA - ltaly

FRA - France

DEN - Denmark

SWE - Sweden

CRO - Croatia

HUN - Hungary

SLO - Slovenia

RUS - Russia

BEL - Belgium

NOR - Norway

SVK - Slovakia

ROU - Romania

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4C

7A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin

FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David

MEINSCHAD Hans-Joerg

WILHELMSTAETTER Christian

PARSCHISEK Alexander

SALVONI Gianmarco
BUCCI Paolo
SEIMANDI Giuseppe

THIERRY Jeremie
CORVINO Serge
DOAT Corentin

CSIKOS Jozsef
FROM John
JENSEN Torben Cramer

GRIP Peter
ELWING Jan
OTTOSSON Martin

MUSTAPIC Ivan
GMAZ Ranko
PETROVIC Zoran

GONDAN Gyorgy
MOLNAR Jozsef
VIGH Csaba

REBEC David
KLANCAR Anton
PODRZAJ Marjan

SBRODOV Mikhail
LANTCETOV Leonid
KALUGIN Viacheslav

VANDERVELDEN Vincent
VERRIER Serge
LUCAS Andre

QOYEN Eddie
ROSOK Svein Endre
KLAAPBAKKEN Ola

BOMBUSKAR Milan
MYSIAK Stefan
MULLER Vladimir

MURESIANU loan Valentin
ICHIM Adrian
BOSTAN Adrian

1267

1223

1285

1217

1190

1236

1199

1241

1188

1185

1161

1110

1074

960

/02

/05

/01

/06

/08

/04

/07

/03

/09

10

1

n2

13

n4

215

216

233

209

228

204

196

184

114

102

98

112

106

96

113

98

AR_C74B

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @

Report Created: 15 Sep 2012 14:50

©

g SRT

BEDRIA

i@nseo

Page 49/54



Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

Women Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 FRA - France

2 ITA - ltaly

3 SWE - Sweden

4 SLO - Slovenia

5 AUT - Austria

6 HUN - Hungary

7 RUS - Russia

8 ESP - Spain

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

1A
1B
1C

COURPRON Deborah
CLUZE Sophie
PORTE Chantal

BIANCHI Sonia
BARBARO Giulia
PENNACCHI Luciana

SODERSTEN Lisa
KARLSSON Marie
BJORKLUND Lina

ROZMANEC Darja
NOLIMAL Renata
OBLAK Doroteja

BUEMBERGER Karin
FRITZ Ines
RAIGEL Andrea

KIRALY Beata
TABOR Katalin
RADA llona

LEBEDEVA Alexandra
LAREVA Liudmila
SAVENKOVA Maria

MERIDA MORENO Shenaida
GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna

JIMENEZ GARCIA Inmaculada

1046

1123

1124

934

1054

939

989

1124

/05

/03

/02

/08

/04

/07

/06

/01

197

184

186

172

186

174

170

167

105 97

106 72

93 101

81 74
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1285 ITA ltaly 233
1A SALVONI Gianmarco
1B BUCCI Paolo
1C SEIMANDI Giuseppe Italy
8/ 1190 DEN Denmark 228 98
8A CSIKOS Jozsef
8B FROM John
8C JENSEN Torben Cramer Austria
5/ 1223 AUT Austria 216 96
5A MEINSCHAD Hans-Joerg
58 WILHELMSTAETTER Christian .
5C PARSCHISEK Alexander Austria
4/ 1236 SWE Sweden 204 102
4A GRIP Peter
4B ELWING Jan GOLD
4C OTTOSSON Martin Spain
3/ 1241 HUN Hungary 184
3A GONDAN Gyorgy
3B MOLNAR Jozsef
3C  VIGH Csaba France
6/ 1217 FRA France 209 112
6A THIERRY Jeremie
6B CORVINO Serge
6C DOAT Corentin Spain
7/ 1199 CRO Croatia 196 106
7A MUSTAPIC Ivan
7B GMAZ Ranko . SILVER
7C PETROVIC Zoran Spain Austria
2/ 1267 ESP Spain 215 114
2A MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin
2B FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier
2C  GARCIA FERNANDEZ David
Italy
13 BRONZE
Italy
France
98
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Trakoscan - CRO

11-15 Sep 2012

European 3D Championships

Women Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1124 ESP  Spain 167
1A MERIDA MORENO Shenaida
1B GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna .
1C JIMENEZ GARCIA Inmaculada Slovenia
8/ 934 SLO Slovenia 172 81
8A  ROZMANEC Darja
8B NOLIMAL Renata
8C OBLAK Doroteja France
5/ 1046 FRA France 197 97
5A COURPRON Deborah
58  CLUZE Sophie
5C  PORTE Chantal France
4/ 1054 AUT Austria 186 105
4A  BUEMBERGER Karin
4B FRITZ Ines GOLD
4c RAIGEL Andrea France
3/ 1123 ITA ltaly 184
3A  BIANCHI Sonia
3B BARBARO Giulia
3C  PENNAGCHI Luciana Italy
6/ 989 RUS Russia 170 106
6A LEBEDEVA Alexandra
6B  LAREVA Liudmila
6C SAVENKOVA Maria Italy
7/ 939 HUN Hungary 174 72
7A  KIRALY Beata
7B TABOR Katalin SILVER
7C  RADA llona Sweden Italy
2/ 1124 SWE Sweden 186 93
2A  SODERSTEN Lisa
2B KARLSSON Marie
2C  BJORKLUND Lina
Slovenia
74 BRONZE
Sweden
Sweden
101
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Men Team
11-15 Sep 2012 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA - ltaly SALVONI Gianmarco 454 1285
BUCCI Paolo 376
SEIMANDI Giuseppe 455
2 ESP - Spain MERIDA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin 481 1267
FERNANDEZ BUIL Javier 335
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David 451
3 HUN - Hungary GONDAN Gyorgy 470 1241
MOLNAR Jozsef 382
VIGH Csaba 389
4 SWE - Sweden GRIP Peter 458 1236
ELWING Jan 342
OTTOSSON Martin 436
5 AUT - Austria MEINSCHAD Hans-Joerg 458 1223
WILHELMSTAETTER Christian 360
PARSCHISEK Alexander 405
6 FRA - France GIRARD Benoit 470 1217
CORVINO Serge 328
DOAT Corentin 419
7 CRO - Croatia MUSTAPIC Ivan 455 1199
GMAZ Ranko 325
PETROVIC Zoran 419
8 DEN - Denmark CSIKOS Jozsef 457 1190
FROM John 327
JENSEN Torben Cramer 406
9 SLO - Slovenia REBEC David 479 1188
KLANCAR Anton 292
PODRZAJ Marjan 417
10 RUS - Russia SBRODOV Mikhail 447 1185
LANTCETOV Leonid 324
KALUGIN Viacheslav 414
11 BEL - Belgium VANDERVELDEN Vincent 424 1161
VERRIER Serge 370
LUCAS Andre 367
12 NOR - Norway OYEN Eddie 435 1110
ROSOK Svein Endre 315
KLAAPBAKKEN Ola 360
13 SVK - Slovakia BOMBUSKAR Milan 410 1074
MYSIAK Stefan 281
MULLER Vladimir 383
14 ROU - Romania MURESIANU loan Valentin 374 960
ICHIM Adrian 268
BOSTAN Adrian 318
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Trakoscan - CRO European 3D Championships

Women Team

11-15 Sep 2012 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ESP - Spain MERIDA MORENO Shenaida 423 1124 T.54;20
GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna 375
JIMENEZ GARCIA Inmaculada 326
2 SWE - Sweden SODERSTEN Lisa 434 1124 T.52;21
KARLSSON Marie 301
BJORKLUND Lina 389
3 ITA- ltaly BIANCHI Sonia 438 1123
BARBARO Giulia 351
PENNACCHI Luciana 334
4 AUT - Austria BUEMBERGER Karin 400 1054
FRITZ Ines 287
RAIGEL Andrea 367
5 FRA - France COURPRON Deborah 413 1046
CLUZE Sophie 288
PORTE Chantal 345
6 RUS - Russia LEBEDEVA Alexandra 369 989
LAREVA Liudmila 215
SAVENKOVA Maria 405
7 HUN - Hungary KIRALY Beata 398 939
TABOR Katalin 237
RADA llona 304
8 SLO - Slovenia ROZMANEC Darja 372 934
NOLIMAL Renata 254
OBLAK Doroteja 308
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